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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Meet name: Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Location (City): Spittal an der Drau  (AUT) Pool: Short Course (25m)
Date: 19.11.2016 - 19.11.2016 Number of lanes: 6 (1 - 6)
Pool name: Drautal Perle Timining equipment: Automatic

Start method: 1 start rule

Session No. 1 - 19. November 16, 19.11.2016
# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks

1 Leiter der Veranstaltung HÖSSL, Klaus Mag. M KBSV
2 Protokollführer STEINER, Andreas Ing. M WI Wien Technical Crew, SR
3 Zeitnehmung HÖFER, Manuel M KBSV
4 Ansager oder Sprecher OBERLERCHNER, Silvia F KBSV
5 Starter STEINDL, Werner F BSVSP Judge
6 Schiedsrichter GLANZNIG, Johanna F KBSV Judge
7 Zeitnehmer OBERWINKLER, Helmut M KBSV Judge
8 Zeitnehmer GENSER, Norbert M KBSV Judge
9 Zeitnehmer ERTL, Hermann M KBSV Judge

10 Zeitnehmer PREGERNIG, Gert M KBSV Judge
11 Zeitnehmer STOCKER, Helmut M KBSV Judge
12 Zeitnehmer GENSER, Rosmarie F KBSV Judge
13 Wendenrichter OBERLERCHNER, Nicole F KBSV Judge
14 Wendenrichter SCHELLANDER, Gertrud F KBSV Judge
15 Wendenrichter SORNIG, Josef M KBSV Judge

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 1 25m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt.

Schüler S6, Boys

1. S6 PROHART, Lukas 01 BSV Spittal 27.94 115

Schüler S14, Boys

1. S14 EBERL, Sandro 01 BSV Spittal 19.07 229
2. S14 HATL, Lukas 03 BSV Spittal 20.78 177
3. S14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 24.21 112
4. S14 CABRINO, Libio 02 BSV Spittal 26.22 88

Jugend S14, Boys

1. S14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 30.56 56

Schüler & Jugend S14 - DS, Boys

1. S14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 24.21 112
2. S14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 30.56 56

Event 2 50m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt.

Schüler S6, Boys

1. S6 PROHART, Lukas 01 BSV Spittal 1:01.77 99

Schüler S7, Boys

1. S7 SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 BSV Spittal 44.84 235

Schüler S9, Boys

1. S9 AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 BSV Spittal 37.95 290

Schüler S14, Boys

1. S14 WISCHER, Klaus 03 BSV Spittal 37.02 292
2. S14 EBERL, Sandro 01 BSV Spittal 40.23 227
3. S14 HATL, Lukas 03 BSV Spittal 44.66 166
4. S14 CABRINO, Libio 02 BSV Spittal 56.35 83
5. S14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 1:02.63 60

Jugend S7, Women

1. S7 STOCKER, Anna Lena 99 BSV Spittal 52.79 215

Jugend S14, Women

1. S14 PLEIKNER, Julia 98 BSV Spittal 45.12 224
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 2, 50m Freestyle

Jugend S14, Boys

1. S14 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 BSV Spittal 36.01 317
2. S14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 1:09.16 45

S3, Men

1. S3 HOFER, Lukas 88 BSV Spittal 2:06.79 38

S5, Men

1. S5 HOESSL, Klaus 81 BSV Spittal 1:39.58 33

S7, Women

1. S7 SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal 53.57 206

S8, Women

1. S8 SEMMLER, Heidi 60 BSV Spittal 1:16.55 61

S9, Men

1. S9 HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 BSV Spittal 32.51 462

S14, Women

1. S14 GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 BSV Spittal 42.60 266
2. S14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 44.15 239
3. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 56.96 111
4. S14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 1:02.17 86
5. S14 ODZAKOVIC, Suzana 95 BSV Spittal 1:10.36 59
6. S14 GROGER, Sabine 84 BSV Spittal 1:18.37 43
7. S14 ADENBERGER, Marion 85 BSV Spittal 1:27.27 31
8. S14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 1:42.69 19
9. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 1:49.75 16

S14, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 41.46 208
2. S14 GENSER, Marko 88 BSV Spittal 49.06 125
3. S14 RENNER, Stefan 91 BSV Spittal 49.28 124
4. S14 OBERWINKLER, Markus 87 BSV Spittal 55.24 88
5. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 56.60 82
6. S14 GABRIEL, Christopher 85 BSV Spittal 58.72 73
7. S14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 1:04.91 54

Schüler & Jugend S14 - DS, Boys

1. S14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 1:02.63 60
2. S14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 1:09.16 45

S14 - DS, Women

1. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 56.96 111
2. S14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 1:42.69 19
3. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 1:49.75 16

mailto:events@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien


Mistakes? Mail to: events@a-timing.wien
www.a-timing.wien

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121 Registered to LSV Wien 19.11.2016 14:14 - Page 4

Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 2, 50m Freestyle

S14 - DS, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 41.46 208
2. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 56.60 82

Gästewertung, Women

1. S6 WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine 79 BSV Weisser Hof 36.78 845
Österreichischer Rekord

2. S14 KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 43.14 256
3. S14 KOPF, Gabriele 75 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 45.76 215
4. S14 SEEWALD, Martina 90 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 53.06 138
5. S14 SCHRETTER, Katharina 83 SCB-SHB 59.75 96
6. S14 MAITZ, Nicola 88 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 59.98 95
7. S14 HEISS, Liselotte 87 SCB-SHB 1:05.66 73

Gästewertung, Men

1. S13 SCHRENK, Reinhart 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 32.40 368
2. S14 AUER, Florian 87 SCB-SHB 39.21 245
3. S14 HAISSL, Alexander 96 SCB-SHB 40.89 216
4. S14 THOMSEN, Christian 95 SCB-SHB 42.20 197
5. S13 WENZL, Erik 93 VSC ASVOe Wien 41.92 170
6. S9 ROTH, Martin 62 BSV Weisser Hof 45.49 169
7. S6 SCHILLING, Marc 75 BSV Weisser Hof 54.58 143
8. S14 LASSACHER, Thomas 90 BSV Pongau 50.53 115
9. S12 BITZINGER, Patrick 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 47.83 111

10. S14 GROSS, Fabian 93 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 51.92 106
11. S14 SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren 96 SCB-SHB 53.56 96

Event 3 50m Breaststroke Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt.

Schüler S8, Boys

1. SB8 AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 BSV Spittal 51.53 230
2. SB8 SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 BSV Spittal 1:16.86 69

Schüler S14, Boys

1. SB14 WISCHER, Klaus 03 BSV Spittal 43.85 330
2. SB14 EBERL, Sandro 01 BSV Spittal 54.09 176
3. SB14 HATL, Lukas 03 BSV Spittal 54.74 169
4. SB14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 1:02.75 112
5. SB14 CABRINO, Libio 02 BSV Spittal 1:04.05 106

Jugend S6, Women

1. SB6 STOCKER, Anna Lena 99 BSV Spittal 1:25.59 144
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 3, 50m Breaststroke

Jugend S14, Boys

1. SB14 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 BSV Spittal 41.48 389
2. SB14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 1:09.46 83

S7, Women

1. SB7 SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal 1:04.79 274

S8, Women

1. SB8 SEMMLER, Heidi 60 BSV Spittal 1:11.99 129

S14, Women

1. SB14 GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 BSV Spittal 51.05 327
2. SB14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 58.63 216
3. SB14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:00.92 193
4. SB14 ODZAKOVIC, Suzana 95 BSV Spittal 1:08.30 137
5. SB14 GROGER, Sabine 84 BSV Spittal 1:11.91 117
6. SB14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 1:12.80 113
7. SB14 ADENBERGER, Marion 85 BSV Spittal 1:29.77 60
8. SB14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 2:07.82 21

S14, Men

1. SB14 OBERWINKLER, Markus 87 BSV Spittal 53.58 181
2. SB14 GABRIEL, Christopher 85 BSV Spittal 56.73 152
3. SB14 GENSER, Marko 88 BSV Spittal 56.82 151
4. SB14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 1:03.37 109

Schüler & Jugend S14 - DS, Boys

1. SB14 RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal 1:02.75 112
2. SB14 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal 1:09.46 83

S14 - DS, Women

1. SB14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:00.92 193
2. SB14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 2:07.82 21

Gästewertung, Women

1. SB5 WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine 79 BSV Weisser Hof 49.28 687
Österreichischer Rekord

2. SB14 KOPF, Gabriele 75 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 52.14 307
3. SB14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 BSV Pongau 53.57 283
4. SB14 MAITZ, Nicola 88 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 56.35 243
5. SB14 SCHRETTER, Katharina 83 SCB-SHB 1:02.87 175
6. SB14 HEISS, Liselotte 87 SCB-SHB 1:04.32 164
7. SB14 RETTENBACHER, Maria 00 BSV Pongau 1:11.57 119

Gästewertung, Men

1. SB5 SCHILLING, Marc 75 BSV Weisser Hof 1:14.59 181
2. SB14 GROSS, Fabian 93 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 56.34 155
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 4 50m Backstroke Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt.

Schüler S7, Boys

1. S7 SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 BSV Spittal 1:05.94 120

Schüler S9, Boys

1. S9 AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 BSV Spittal 50.80 202

Jugend S7, Women

1. S7 STOCKER, Anna Lena 99 BSV Spittal 1:07.20 196

Jugend S14, Women

1. S14 PLEIKNER, Julia 98 BSV Spittal 56.59 175

S3, Men

1. S3 HOFER, Lukas 88 BSV Spittal 2:09.72 34

S5, Men

1. S5 HOESSL, Klaus 81 BSV Spittal 1:43.64 38

S9, Men

1. S9 HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 BSV Spittal 41.57 368

S14, Women

1. S14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 50.57 245
2. S14 GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 BSV Spittal 56.76 173
3. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:09.47 94
4. S14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 1:15.92 72
5. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 1:27.72 47
6. S14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 1:35.29 37

S14, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 46.87 257
2. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 1:01.36 114
3. S14 GENSER, Marko 88 BSV Spittal 1:11.97 71
4. S14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 1:25.43 42

S14 - DS, Women

1. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:09.47 94
2. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 1:27.72 47
3. S14 ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal 1:35.29 37

S14 - DS, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 46.87 257
2. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 1:01.36 114
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 4, 50m Backstroke

Gästewertung, Women

1. S14 KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 49.70 258
2. S14 SEEWALD, Martina 90 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1:02.54 129

Gästewertung, Men

1. S14 THOMSEN, Christian 95 SCB-SHB 50.76 202
2. S14 HAISSL, Alexander 96 SCB-SHB 50.87 201
3. S14 AUER, Florian 87 SCB-SHB 51.96 188
4. S14 LASSACHER, Thomas 90 BSV Pongau 1:05.35 95
5. S14 SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren 96 SCB-SHB 1:05.94 92
6. S5 ROTTMANN, Kilian 08 BSV Pongau 1:35.34 49

Österreichischer Jugend Rekord

7. S14 GROSS, Fabian 93 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1:23.71 45

Event 5 50m Butterfly Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt.

S9, Men

1. S9 HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 BSV Spittal 42.06 270

S14, Women

1. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:02.67 118

S14 - DS, Women

1. S14 EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal 1:02.67 118

Event 6 100m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler S6, Boys

1. S6 PROHART, Lukas 01 BSV Spittal 2:13.88 117 1:02.66 1:11.22

Schüler S7, Boys

1. S7 SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 BSV Spittal 1:52.64 154

Schüler S9, Boys

1. S9 AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 BSV Spittal 1:27.95 234 40.83 47.12

Schüler S14, Boys

1. S14 WISCHER, Klaus 03 BSV Spittal 1:32.47 194 43.32 49.15
2. S14 EBERL, Sandro 01 BSV Spittal 1:34.96 179 43.15 51.81
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 6, 100m Freestyle

Jugend S7, Women

1. S7 STOCKER, Anna Lena 99 BSV Spittal 2:13.96 131 59.90 1:14.06

Jugend S14, Women

1. S14 PLEIKNER, Julia 98 BSV Spittal 1:44.32 200 48.34 55.98

Jugend S14, Boys

1. S14 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 BSV Spittal 1:22.89 270 39.63 43.26

S7, Women

1. S7 SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal 1:57.01 197 55.40 1:01.61

S8, Women

1. S8 SEMMLER, Heidi 60 BSV Spittal 3:08.04 42 1:26.18 1:41.86

S9, Men

1. S9 HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 BSV Spittal 1:17.23 345 36.30 40.93

S14, Women

1. S14 GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 BSV Spittal 1:39.37 231 42.96 56.41
2. S14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 1:49.64 172 49.05 1:00.59
3. S14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 2:37.55 58 1:09.55 1:28.00
4. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 3:09.55 33 1:36.23 1:33.32

S14, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 1:35.79 175 45.89 49.90
2. S14 RENNER, Stefan 91 BSV Spittal 1:55.41 100 47.58 1:07.83
3. S14 GENSER, Marko 88 BSV Spittal 1:55.47 100 57.05 58.42
4. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 2:06.53 76 55.38 1:11.15
5. S14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 2:26.87 48 1:08.72 1:18.15

S14 - DS, Women

1. S14 RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal 3:09.55 33 1:36.23 1:33.32

S14 - DS, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 1:35.79 175 45.89 49.90
2. S14 PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal 2:06.53 76 55.38 1:11.15

Gästewertung, Women

1. S6 WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine 79 BSV Weisser Hof 1:31.17 520 43.50 47.67
2. S14 KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1:39.91 227 46.79 53.12
3. S14 SEEWALD, Martina 90 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 2:07.48 110 56.86 1:10.62

Gästewertung, Men

1. S13 SCHRENK, Reinhart 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 1:20.44 256 37.03 43.41
2. S14 AUER, Florian 87 SCB-SHB 1:34.81 180 42.49 52.32
3. S14 HAISSL, Alexander 96 SCB-SHB 1:37.98 163 45.28 52.70
4. S6 SCHILLING, Marc 75 BSV Weisser Hof 2:01.81 155 57.69 1:04.12
5. S9 ROTH, Martin 62 BSV Weisser Hof 1:41.01 154 47.66 53.35
6. S14 THOMSEN, Christian 95 SCB-SHB 1:40.79 150 44.07 56.72
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Gästewertung

Rank YB Time Pkt. 50m 100m

7. S13 WENZL, Erik 93 VSC ASVOe Wien 1:40.34 132 46.48 53.86
8. S12 BITZINGER, Patrick 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 1:52.35 93 51.44 1:00.91
9. S14 LASSACHER, Thomas 90 BSV Pongau 1:59.35 90 55.64 1:03.71

10. S14 SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren 96 SCB-SHB 2:06.16 76 55.38 1:10.78

Event 7 100m Breaststroke Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler S14, Boys

1. SB14 WISCHER, Klaus 03 BSV Spittal 1:38.14 304 47.44 50.70

Jugend S14, Boys

1. SB14 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 BSV Spittal 1:34.02 346 44.83 49.19

S7, Women

1. SB7 SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal 2:23.80 233 1:07.73 1:16.07

S8, Women

1. SB8 SEMMLER, Heidi 60 BSV Spittal 2:37.82 117 1:13.45 1:24.37

S14, Women

1. SB14 ODZAKOVIC, Suzana 95 BSV Spittal 2:34.71 123 1:13.71 1:21.00
2. SB14 ADENBERGER, Marion 85 BSV Spittal 3:04.13 73 1:27.95 1:36.18

S14, Men

1. SB14 OBERWINKLER, Markus 87 BSV Spittal 2:00.47 164 54.29 1:06.18
2. SB14 GABRIEL, Christopher 85 BSV Spittal 2:19.82 105 1:02.25 1:17.57

Gästewertung, Women

1. SB14 KOPF, Gabriele 75 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1:52.94 315 53.30 59.64
2. SB14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 BSV Pongau 1:53.12 314 54.18 58.94
3. SB14 MAITZ, Nicola 88 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 2:06.05 227 57.40 1:08.65
4. SB14 RETTENBACHER, Maria 00 BSV Pongau 2:36.73 118 1:15.94 1:20.79

Gästewertung, Men

1. SB14 GROSS, Fabian 93 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 2:05.33 146 54.70 1:10.63
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 8 100m Backstroke Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt. 50m 100m

S7, Women

1. S7 SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal 2:19.63 199 1:07.41 1:12.22

S14, Women

1. S14 ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 1:53.51 194 51.58 1:01.93
2. S14 ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 2:38.04 72 1:13.07 1:24.97

S14, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 1:42.07 213 47.52 54.55
2. S14 GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 3:14.21 31 1:31.18 1:43.03

S14 - DS, Men

1. S14 PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal 1:42.07 213 47.52 54.55

Gästewertung, Women

1. S14 KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1:50.21 212 52.10 58.11
2. S14 HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 BSV Pongau 2:11.02 126 1:00.81 1:10.21
3. S14 SEEWALD, Martina 90 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 2:18.14 107 1:06.61 1:11.53

Gästewertung, Men

1. S9 ROTH, Martin 62 BSV Weisser Hof 2:05.02 120 1:02.83 1:02.19
2. S14 LASSACHER, Thomas 90 BSV Pongau 2:24.68 75 1:09.35 1:15.33
3. S5 ROTTMANN, Kilian 08 BSV Pongau 3:23.17 53 1:39.94 1:43.23

Event 9 200m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank YB Time Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Gästewertung, Women

1. S6 WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine 79 BSV Weisser Hof 3:23.51 463 43.69 49.77 53.40 56.65
2. S14 KOPF, Gabriele 75 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg3:49.19 182 49.52 57.04 1:01.29 1:01.34

Gästewertung, Men

1. S13 SCHRENK, Reinhart 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 3:18.36 204 41.12 49.55 54.09 53.60
2. S13 WENZL, Erik 93 VSC ASVOe Wien 3:48.74 133 48.95 58.93 1:02.98 57.88
3. S12 BITZINGER, Patrick 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 4:15.52 102 53.95 1:06.90 1:08.51 1:06.16

EXH FESSLER, Rene 87 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg3:18.55 42.77
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Landesmeisterschaften Kärnten 2016
Spittal an der Drau, 19.11.2016

Event 10 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
19.11.2016 Results

Rank Time Pkt.

S14, Women

1. IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 1 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 3:29.52 207
KOPF, Gabriele 75 47.62 SEEWALD, Martina 90 58.43
MAITZ, Nicola 88 56.95 KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 46.52

2. BSV Spittal 3 BSV Spittal 4:13.03 117
ODZAKOVIC, Suzana 95 1:12.02 ADENBERGER, Marion 85 1:33.09
PLEIKNER, Julia 98 45.89 GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 42.03

3. DS BSV Spittal 5:06.44 66
EGGER, Judith 95 56.74 RINDLER, Gerid 88 1:26.67
ORTNER, Christa 78 1:29.58 RETTENBACHER, Maria 00 1:13.45

S14, Men

1. SCB-SHB 1 SCB-SHB 2:56.43 211
HAISSL, Alexander 96 43.48 THOMSEN, Christian 95 41.79
SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren 96 51.44 AUER, Florian 87 39.72

2. BSV Spittal 1 BSV Spittal 3:21.10 143
GENSER, Marko 88 50.55 RENNER, Stefan 91 45.75
OBERWINKLER, Markus 87 53.85 HATL, Lukas 03 50.95

3. DS BSV Spittal 3:54.46 90
RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 1:05.80 SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 55.88
PIRKER, Peter 93 53.49 PLATZER, Gernot 90 59.29

34 Pkt., Men

1. BSV Spittal 4 BSV Spittal 3:08.59 191
AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 41.47 PROHART, Lukas 01 1:06.17
SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 47.98 HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 32.97

S14, Jugend, Boys

1. BSV Spittal 2 BSV Spittal 2:55.48 215
EBERL, Sandro 01 43.16 CABRINO, Libio 02 56.06
WISCHER, Klaus 03 39.97 KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 36.29
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All EventsBest performance by points
Points: Handicap

Men

1. HOCHENBERGER, Philip 92 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 32.51 462
2. KOHLWEISS, Kevin 98 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 41.48 389
3. SCHRENK, Reinhart 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 50m Freestyle 32.40 368
4. WISCHER, Klaus 03 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 43.85 330
5. AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias 01 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 37.95 290
6. PLATZER, Gernot 90 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Backstroke 46.87 257
7. AUER, Florian 87 SCB-SHB 50m Freestyle 39.21 245
8. SCHELLANDER, Michael 00 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 44.84 235
9. EBERL, Sandro 01 BSV Spittal/Drau 25m Freestyle 19.07 229

10. HAISSL, Alexander 96 SCB-SHB 50m Freestyle 40.89 216
11. THOMSEN, Christian 95 SCB-SHB 50m Backstroke 50.76 202
12. OBERWINKLER, Markus 87 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 53.58 181

SCHILLING, Marc 75 BSV Weisser Hof 50m Breaststroke 1:14.59 181
14. HATL, Lukas 03 BSV Spittal/Drau 25m Freestyle 20.78 177
15. WENZL, Erik 93 VSC ASVOe Wien 50m Freestyle 41.92 170
16. ROTH, Martin 62 BSV Weisser Hof 50m Freestyle 45.49 169
17. GROSS, Fabian 93 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 50m Breaststroke 56.34 155
18. GABRIEL, Christopher 85 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 56.73 152
19. GENSER, Marko 88 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 56.82 151
20. RENNER, Stefan 91 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 49.28 124
21. PROHART, Lukas 01 BSV Spittal/Drau 100m Freestyle 2:13.88 117
22. LASSACHER, Thomas 90 BSV Pongau 50m Freestyle 50.53 115
23. PIRKER, Peter 93 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Backstroke 1:01.36 114
24. RAMSBACHER, Michael 01 BSV Spittal/Drau 25m Freestyle 24.21 112
25. BITZINGER, Patrick 95 VSC ASVOe Wien 50m Freestyle 47.83 111
26. GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald 89 BSG Klagenfurt 50m Breaststroke 1:03.37 109
27. CABRINO, Libio 02 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:04.05 106
28. SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren 96 SCB-SHB 50m Freestyle 53.56 96
29. SCHOBY, Maximilian 99 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:09.46 83
30. ROTTMANN, Kilian 08 BSV Pongau 100m Backstroke 3:23.17 53
31. HOFER, Lukas 88 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 2:06.79 38

HOESSL, Klaus 81 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Backstroke 1:43.64 38

Women

1. WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine 79 BSV Weisser Hof 50m Freestyle 36.78 845
2. GUGGENBERGER, Andrea 80 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 51.05 327
3. KOPF, Gabriele 75 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 100m Breaststroke 1:52.94 315
4. HOELZL, Elisabeth 92 BSV Pongau 100m Breaststroke 1:53.12 314
5. SORNIG, Lisa 97 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:04.79 274
6. KAUFMANN, Katharina 97 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 50m Backstroke 49.70 258
7. ZABLATNIK, Romana 89 BSG Klagenfurt 50m Backstroke 50.57 245
8. MAITZ, Nicola 88 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 50m Breaststroke 56.35 243
9. PLEIKNER, Julia 98 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 45.12 224

10. STOCKER, Anna Lena 99 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Freestyle 52.79 215
11. EGGER, Judith 95 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:00.92 193
12. SCHRETTER, Katharina 83 SCB-SHB 50m Breaststroke 1:02.87 175
13. HEISS, Liselotte 87 SCB-SHB 50m Breaststroke 1:04.32 164
14. SEEWALD, Martina 90 IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 50m Freestyle 53.06 138
15. ODZAKOVIC, Suzana 95 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:08.30 137
16. SEMMLER, Heidi 60 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:11.99 129
17. RETTENBACHER, Maria 00 BSV Pongau 50m Breaststroke 1:11.57 119
18. GROGER, Sabine 84 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Breaststroke 1:11.91 117
19. ZABLATNIK, Marina 87 BSG Klagenfurt 50m Breaststroke 1:12.80 113
20. ADENBERGER, Marion 85 BSV Spittal/Drau 100m Breaststroke 3:04.13 73
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21. RINDLER, Gerid 88 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Backstroke 1:27.72 47
22. ORTNER, Christa 78 BSV Spittal/Drau 50m Backstroke 1:35.29 37
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Progression of Athletes - Details All Events
Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB

BSG Klagenfurt 4
GOLAUTSCHNIG, Gerald, 01.01.1989 2

50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:04.91 54 1:05.72 24.10.2015 103%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 2:26.87 48 2:21.54 24.10.2015 93%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:25.43 42 1:30.50 112%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 3:14.21 31 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 1:03.37 109 1:03.22 24.10.2015 100%

ZABLATNIK, Marina, 01.01.1987 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 1:02.17 86 1:12.85 24.10.2015 137%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 2:37.55 58 2:33.07 07.11.2015 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:15.92 72 1:19.35 08.11.2015 109%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 2:38.04 72 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 1:12.80 113 1:10.14 24.10.2015 93%

ZABLATNIK, Romana, 01.01.1989 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 44.15 239 42.21 22.05.2016 91%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:49.64 172 1:39.57 21.05.2016 82%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 50.57 245 48.91 21.05.2016 94%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:53.51 194 1:45.76 22.05.2016 87%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 58.63 216 58.62 21.05.2016 100%

BSV Pongau 3
HOELZL, Elisabeth, 01.01.1992 1

100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 2:11.02 126 2:01.09 07.11.2015 85%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 53.57 283 53.00 21.05.2016 98%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:53.12 314 1:54.96 08.11.2015 103%

LASSACHER, Thomas, 01.01.1990 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 50.53 115 49.88 22.10.2016 97%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 1:59.35 90 2:02.83 22.10.2016 106%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 4. 1:05.35 95 1:04.10 22.10.2016 96%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 2:24.68 75 2:18.76 22.10.2016 92%

RETTENBACHER, Maria, 01.01.2000 -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 7. 1:11.57 119 NT -
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 2:36.73 118 NT -

ROTTMANN, Kilian, 01.01.2008 1
50m Backstroke Timed Final 6. 1:35.34 49 1:38.67 21.05.2016 107%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 3:23.17 53 3:21.52 22.10.2016 98%

BSV Spittal/Drau 53
ADENBERGER, Marion, 27.12.1985 1

50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:27.27 31 1:07.56 24.10.2015 60%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 7. 1:29.77 60 1:29.34 24.10.2015 99%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 3:04.13 73 3:11.68 24.10.2015 108%

AUSSERWINKLER, Matthias, 01.01.2001 4
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 37.95 290 39.61 22.05.2016 109%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:27.95 234 1:30.11 21.05.2016 105%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 50.80 202 57.21 24.10.2015 127%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 51.53 230 57.25 24.10.2015 123%

CABRINO, Libio, 01.01.2002 2
25m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 26.22 88 25.09 22.10.2016 92%
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 56.35 83 58.07 22.10.2016 106%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:04.05 106 1:06.74 22.10.2016 109%

EBERL, Sandro, 01.01.2001 3
25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 19.07 229 20.10 22.10.2016 111%
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 40.23 227 43.14 22.10.2016 115%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:34.96 179 2:10.00 187%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 54.09 176 53.34 22.10.2016 97%

EGGER, Judith, 01.01.1995 4
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 56.96 111 58.12 22.05.2016 104%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:09.47 94 1:20.93 21.05.2016 136%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:00.92 193 1:01.38 21.05.2016 102%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 1:02.67 118 1:15.00 143%

GABRIEL, Christopher, 01.01.1985 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 58.72 73 1:02.00 24.10.2015 111%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 56.73 152 1:02.09 24.10.2015 120%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 2:19.82 105 2:24.46 24.10.2015 107%
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GENSER, Marko, 01.01.1988 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 49.06 125 51.52 22.10.2016 110%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:55.47 100 1:54.42 22.10.2016 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:11.97 71 1:09.96 24.10.2015 94%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 56.82 151 59.01 22.10.2016 108%

GROGER, Sabine, 01.01.1984 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:18.37 43 1:10.00 80%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:11.91 117 1:10.00 95%

GUGGENBERGER, Andrea, 01.01.1980 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 42.60 266 42.27 22.05.2016 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:39.37 231 1:36.54 21.05.2016 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 56.76 173 56.76 21.05.2016 100%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 51.05 327 53.00 108%

HATL, Lukas, 06.09.2003 -
25m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 20.78 177 NT -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 44.66 166 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 54.74 169 NT -

HOCHENBERGER, Philip, 01.01.1992 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 32.51 462 32.20 22.05.2016 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:17.23 345 1:12.91 21.05.2016 89%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 41.57 368 42.00 102%
50m Butterfly Timed Final 1. 42.06 270 36.97 77%

HOESSL, Klaus, 01.01.1981 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:39.58 33 1:45.00 111%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:43.64 38 1:47.00 107%

HOFER, Lukas, 01.01.1988 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 2:06.79 38 1:47.00 71%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 2:09.72 34 1:47.00 68%

KOHLWEISS, Kevin, 01.01.1998 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 36.01 317 33.85 22.05.2016 88%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:22.89 270 1:21.93 21.05.2016 98%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 41.48 389 40.56 21.05.2016 96%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:34.02 346 1:31.57 22.05.2016 95%

OBERWINKLER, Markus, 01.01.1987 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 55.24 88 56.00 103%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 53.58 181 57.00 113%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 2:00.47 164 1:55.59 92%

ODZAKOVIC, Suzana, 01.01.1995 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:10.36 59 1:14.89 22.10.2016 113%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 1:08.30 137 1:07.15 24.10.2015 97%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 2:34.71 123 2:28.31 24.10.2015 92%

ORTNER, Christa, 12.12.1978 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:42.69 19 1:28.58 24.10.2015 74%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 1:35.29 37 1:45.00 121%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 2:07.82 21 1:39.23 24.10.2015 60%

PIRKER, Peter, 01.01.1993 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 56.60 82 52.89 24.10.2015 87%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 2:06.53 76 2:07.39 24.10.2015 101%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:01.36 114 1:04.78 22.10.2016 111%

PLATZER, Gernot, 01.01.1990 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 41.46 208 45.00 118%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:35.79 175 1:33.06 21.05.2016 94%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 46.87 257 48.53 21.05.2016 107%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:42.07 213 1:45.56 22.05.2016 107%

PLEIKNER, Julia, 01.01.1998 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 45.12 224 47.17 22.05.2016 109%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:44.32 200 1:48.04 22.10.2016 107%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 56.59 175 59.68 22.10.2016 111%

PROHART, Lukas, 01.01.2001 2
25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 27.94 115 28.00 100%
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:01.77 99 57.96 22.10.2016 88%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 2:13.88 117 2:14.16 22.10.2016 100%

RAMSBACHER, Michael, 01.01.2001 2
25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 24.21 112 27.65 22.10.2016 130%
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:02.63 60 1:01.97 22.10.2016 98%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:02.75 112 1:05.66 22.10.2016 109%

RENNER, Stefan, 01.01.1991 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 49.28 124 52.09 24.10.2015 112%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:55.41 100 2:10.90 24.10.2015 129%

RINDLER, Gerid, 01.01.1988 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:49.75 16 1:28.31 22.10.2016 65%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 3:09.55 33 3:14.73 22.10.2016 106%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:27.72 47 1:25.16 22.10.2016 94%
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SCHELLANDER, Michael, 01.01.2000 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 44.84 235 49.00 119%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:52.64 154 1:45.00 87%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:05.94 120 1:04.00 94%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:16.86 69 1:35.00 153%

SCHOBY, Maximilian, 30.04.1999 2
25m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 30.56 56 29.89 24.10.2015 96%
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:09.16 45 1:15.00 118%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 1:09.46 83 1:10.00 24.10.2015 102%

SEMMLER, Heidi, 01.01.1960 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:16.55 61 1:20.00 109%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 3:08.04 42 2:10.00 48%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:11.99 129 1:20.00 123%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 2:37.82 117 2:20.00 79%

SORNIG, Lisa, 01.01.1997 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 53.57 206 53.28 08.11.2015 99%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:57.01 197 2:00.81 21.05.2016 107%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 2:19.63 199 2:16.61 22.05.2016 96%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:04.79 274 1:03.92 07.11.2015 97%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 2:23.80 233 2:19.15 08.11.2015 94%

STOCKER, Anna Lena, 01.01.1999 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 52.79 215 52.63 22.10.2016 99%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 2:13.96 131 2:05.51 21.05.2016 88%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:07.20 196 1:08.88 22.10.2016 105%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:25.59 144 1:28.46 22.10.2016 107%

WISCHER, Klaus, 01.01.2003 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 37.02 292 39.92 22.10.2016 116%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:32.47 194 1:57.96 24.10.2015 163%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 43.85 330 42.92 22.10.2016 96%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:38.14 304 1:34.48 22.10.2016 93%

BSV Weisser Hof 4
ROTH, Martin, 01.01.1962 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 45.49 169 44.92 06.11.2016 98%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 1:41.01 154 1:39.43 06.11.2016 97%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 2:05.02 120 NT -

SCHILLING, Marc, 19.07.1975 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 54.58 143 57.36 06.11.2016 110%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 2:01.81 155 2:05.32 21.05.2016 106%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:14.59 181 1:18.42 06.11.2016 111%

WEBER-TREIBER, Sabine, 19.01.1979 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 36.78 845 36.96 22.05.2016 101%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:31.17 520 NT -
200m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 3:23.51 463 3:16.75 06.11.2016 93%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 49.28 687 NT -

IKADES Sportverein Vorarlberg 13
FESSLER, Rene, 01.01.1987 -

200m Freestyle Timed Final EXH 3:18.55 - NT -

GROSS, Fabian, 01.01.1993 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 51.92 106 55.54 22.10.2016 114%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 7. 1:23.71 45 1:00.00 51%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 56.34 155 55.34 22.10.2016 96%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 2:05.33 146 2:12.34 22.10.2016 111%

KAUFMANN, Katharina, 01.01.1997 4
50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 43.14 256 45.74 22.05.2016 112%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:39.91 227 1:40.95 21.05.2016 102%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 49.70 258 54.77 21.05.2016 121%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 1:50.21 212 2:01.98 22.05.2016 122%

KOPF, Gabriele, 01.01.1975 1
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 45.76 215 46.80 22.05.2016 105%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 3:49.19 182 3:43.87 21.05.2016 95%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 2. 52.14 307 51.96 21.05.2016 99%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 1. 1:52.94 315 1:52.88 22.05.2016 100%

MAITZ, Nicola, 01.01.1988 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 59.98 95 1:08.50 22.10.2016 130%
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 4. 56.35 243 56.55 22.10.2016 101%
100m Breaststroke Timed Final 3. 2:06.05 227 2:08.96 22.10.2016 105%

SEEWALD, Martina, 05.11.1990 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 53.06 138 54.22 22.05.2016 104%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 2:07.48 110 2:06.38 21.05.2016 98%
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 1:02.54 129 1:02.87 21.05.2016 101%
100m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 2:18.14 107 2:18.18 22.05.2016 100%
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SCB-SHB -
AUER, Florian, 01.01.1987 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 39.21 245 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 1:34.81 180 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 3. 51.96 188 NT -

HAISSL, Alexander, 01.01.1996 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 40.89 216 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 1:37.98 163 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 2. 50.87 201 NT -

HEISS, Liselotte, 01.01.1987 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:05.66 73 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 6. 1:04.32 164 NT -

SCHNEEWEISS, Soeren, 01.01.1996 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 53.56 96 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 2:06.16 76 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 5. 1:05.94 92 NT -

SCHRETTER, Katharina, 01.01.1983 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 59.75 96 NT -
50m Breaststroke Timed Final 5. 1:02.87 175 NT -

THOMSEN, Christian, 01.01.1995 -
50m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 42.20 197 NT -
100m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 1:40.79 150 NT -
50m Backstroke Timed Final 1. 50.76 202 NT -

VSC ASVOe Wien 5
BITZINGER, Patrick, 01.01.1995 -

50m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 47.83 111 45.73 06.11.2016 91%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 1:52.35 93 1:49.18 06.11.2016 94%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 4:15.52 102 4:06.08 06.11.2016 93%

SCHRENK, Reinhart, 18.06.1995 2
50m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 32.40 368 33.92 06.11.2016 110%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 1:20.44 256 1:23.26 21.05.2016 107%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 3:18.36 204 NT -

WENZL, Erik, 21.12.1993 3
50m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 41.92 170 43.23 06.11.2016 106%
100m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 1:40.34 132 1:41.38 06.11.2016 102%
200m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 3:48.74 133 3:55.24 06.11.2016 106%
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Records broken by event All Events

Men, 50m Backstroke
4. Heat 1 Rottmann, Kilian 08 AUT 1:35.34 Österr. Jugend Rekord - 18

Women, 50m Freestyle
2. Heat 8 Weber-Treiber, Sabine 79 AUT 36.78 Österr. Rekord Open

Women, 50m Breaststroke
3. Heat 1 Weber-Treiber, Sabine 79 AUT 49.28 Österr. Rekord Open
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